1  - Comfort Open Toe Open Back Buckles
Heels Sandals

64059000 1.00 PCS 3,299.00 3,299.00 -1,979.40 9.00 118.76 9.00 118.77 0.00 0.00

1.00 3,299.00 -1,979.40 118.76 118.77 0.00

Sub Total : 3299

ItemDiscount : -1979.4

TaxAmount : 237.53
Bill Amount : 1557.13

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Seven And Paisa  Thirteen Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD